RELIABILITY CONSISTENCY INSIGHT
T I R E L E S S  I N N O V A T O R
SPRAY
GUN
OVERVIEWPRESSURE
GRAVITY
SUCTION
SPRAY GUNS

WITH PC 52 130158A0 130159A0 130160A0 334,20
AIR CAP SET E1 93012200 - 88,70
AIR CAP SET H2 - 93012150 80,10
FLUID NOZZLE & NEEDLE SET 93012430 93012350 93012460 85,80
WIDER1CHROME PRESSURE SERIES
ORDER INFORMATION
ORDER INFORMATION
ORDER INFORMATION
TECHNICAL DATA
WIDER1 CHROME-08E2P 0.8
E2P
3.0
150
270
190
WIDER1 CHROME-10E2P 1.0 200 220
WIDER1 CHROME-13E2P 1.3
2.5
200
220
210
WIDER1 CHROME-15E2P 1.5 250 240
SPRAY DISTANCE: 150 ~ 300 mm
 • Air Nipple: G1/4” • Fluid Nipple: G1/4”
TECHNICAL DATA
WIDER1 CHROME-13H2S 1.3
H2
2.5
150
225
160
WIDER1 CHROME-15H2S 1.5 170 175
WIDER1 CHROME-18N1S 1.8 N1 210 170 170
SPRAY DISTANCE: 150 ~ 300 mm
 • Air Nipple: G1/4” • Fluid Nipple: G1/4”
TECHNICAL DATA
WIDER1 CHROME-10E1G 1.0 E1
2.5
95 75 130
WIDER1 CHROME-13H2G 1.3
H2
160
225
175
WIDER1 CHROME-15H2G 1.5 190 190
SPRAY DISTANCE: 150 ~ 300 mm
 • Air Nipple: G1/4” • Fluid Nipple: G1/4”PC 4S
400ml
PCL7 B2